
2022 Golf Schedule & Results 

Day Date Opponent Score Finish 

Thursday March 3 
Dillon Christian & Florence Christian 

(Dillon Municipal Golf Course) 
173 1/3 

Tuesday March 8 
@ Laurence Manning 

(Shannon Greens Golf Club) 
176  2/2 

Thursday March 10 
Region Match @ Carolina 

(Lake  City Country Club) 
 179 4/6  

Tuesday March 15 
@ Florence Christian 

(Country Club of South Carolina) 
  1/2  

Thursday March 17 
Region Match @ DCS 

(Dillon Municipal Golf Course) 
  3/6  

Tuesday March 22 
Region Match @ Marlboro 

(Scotch Meadows Country Club) 
  4/6 

Monday March 28 
Region Match @ PDA 

(Dillon Municipal Golf Course) 
  4/6  

Tuesday March 29 
Laurence Manning & Hannah-Pamplico @ PDA 

(Dillon Municipal Golf Course) 
  1/3 

Monday April 4 
Region Match @ Williamsburg 

(Swamp Fox Golf Course) 
    

Tuesday April 5 
18 Hole Region Tournament 
@ Darlington Country Club 

  2/6 

 

 

 


